
Joo Koon Stn

Exit B

BS 23491

Pioneer Stn

Exit B

BS 22529

Boon Lay 

Stn

BS 22579

Opp Lakeside 

Stn

BS 28099

Opp Chinese 

Gdn Stn

BS 28349

Jurong East 

Temp Int 

BS 28009

Clementi Stn

Exit B

BS 17179

Dover Stn

Exit B

BS 19039

Buona Vista 

Stn Exit C

BS 11361

Joo Koon Stn

Exit A

BS 23499

Pioneer Stn

Exit A

BS 22521

Opp Boon

Lay Stn

BS 22571

Pick-up & 

Drop-off point 

outside

Lakeside Stn

Chinese 

Gdn Stn

BS 28341

Bus drop-off 

point at 

Venture Avenue 

(Opp Big Box)

Clementi Stn

Exit A

BS 17171

Dover Stn

Exit A

BS 19031

Pick-up & Drop-

off point after 

Buona Vista Stn 

Exit D

Every Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 2 Mar 2018 to 1 Apr 2018 

and on 12 Mar 2018 (Monday) & 14 Mar 2018 (Wednesday)

SHUTTLE 2

JOO KOON – BUONA VISTA (BOTH BOUNDS)

EAST-WEST LINE

Information is correct at time of print.  

For information on shuttle bus services, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily . 

Passengers may also approach the service staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 
CRN：200001855

!

Joo Koon Pioneer Boon Lay Lakeside
Chinese 

Garden
Jurong East Clementi Dover Buona Vista

Shuttle 2 will serve the following bus stops:

Arrival Time of First & Last Bus at Bus Stops on Days of Early Closure & Late Opening

Fridays & Saturdays

(Early Closure 

at 11.00pm)

Saturdays 

(Late Opening at 8.00am)

Sundays

(Late Opening at 8.00am)

Monday (12 Mar 2018) & 

Wednesday (14 Mar 2018)

(Early Closure at 10.30pm)

East Bound (Towards Buona Vista)

From First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

Joo Koon 10.35pm 11.54pm 5.31am 8.20am 6.01am 8.20am 10.05pm 11.54pm

Pioneer 10.39pm 12.03am 5.34am 8.29am 6.04am 8.29am 10.09pm 12.03am

Boon Lay 10.41pm 12.09am 5.36am 8.35am 6.06am 8.35am 10.11pm 12.09am

Lakeside 10.43pm 12.15am 5.38am 8.41am 6.08am 8.41am 10.13pm 12.15am

Chinese Garden 10.46pm 12.21am 5.40am 8.47am 6.10am 8.47am 10.16pm 12.21am

Jurong East 10.48pm 1.08am* 5.43am 8.54am 6.13am 8.54am 10.18pm 1.08am*

Clementi 10.53pm 1.19am 5.38am 9.05am 6.06am 9.05am 10.23pm 1.19am

Dover 10.55pm 1.25am 5.40am 9.11am 6.08am 9.11am 10.25pm 1.25am

West Bound (Towards Joo Koon)

From First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

Buona Vista 11.25pm 12.59am 6.16am 8.37am 6.42am 8.37am 10.55pm 12.59am

Dover 11.27pm 1.08am 6.18am 8.46am 6.44am 8.46am 10.57pm 1.08am

Clementi 11.30pm 1.14am 6.21am 8.52am 6.47am 8.52am 11.00pm 1.14am

Jurong East 11.34pm 1.26am 5.14am 9.04am 5.44am 9.04am 11.04pm 1.26am

Chinese Garden 11.37pm 1.34am 5.17am 9.12am 5.47am 9.12am 11.07pm 1.34am

Lakeside 11.39pm 1.41am 5.19am 9.19am 5.49am 9.19am 11.09pm 1.41am

Boon Lay 11.42pm 1.48am 5.21am 9.26am 5.51am 9.26am 11.12pm 1.48am

Pioneer 11.44pm 1.53am 5.23am 9.31am 5.53am 9.31am 11.14pm 1.53am

Information on Shuttle Bus Service

• Shuttle 2 will operate between Joo Koon MRT station and Buona Vista MRT station (both bounds) on the following days:

o On Fridays and Saturdays at 11.00pm (Early Closure) 

o On Saturdays and Sundays at 8.00am (Late Opening)

o On 12 and 14 Mar at 10.30pm (Early Closure)

• Frequency of the shuttle bus service is 3 – 10 minutes

• Fares for shuttle bus services will follow the same fare structure as trains

• Commuters planning to connect to train services at Buona Vista MRT Station (CCL) and Jurong East MRT Station (NSL) are advised to check train 

services timings, as the shuttle bus service may not connect to the last train departing the station

* For connection with the North-South Line at Jurong East MRT Station, the last bus from Jurong East to Buona Vista will depart at 1.08am

West Bound

East Bound

http://www.smrt.com.sg/

